
For Against For Against

Wednesday 26 April Home Camborne 'Y' 75 36 4.0 1.0

Wednesday 3 May Away Mylor Bridge 'B' 53 44 4.0 1.0

Thursday 4 May Home Redruth 'C'

Wednesday 26 July Home Mylor Bridge 'B' 34 55 1.0 4.0

Friday 28 July Away Bickford Smith 'B' 65 32 5.0 0.0

Monday 31 July Away Stithians 60 40 5.0 0.0

Friday 4 August Home Redruth 'B' 36 57 1.0 4.0

Wednesday 23 August Home Stithians

Friday 25 August Away Redruth 'B'

Wednesday 30 August Home Redruth 'C'

Friday 1 September Away Camborne 'Y'

Monday 4 September Home Bickford Smith 'B'

323 264 20.0 10.0

TRURO CITY BOWLING CLUB

B' TEAM
Mining Division One Results 2023

Shots Points


